Cree® T8 Series
4' LED Linear Lamp
Simple Installation
The easiest way to upgrade your fluorescent T8 electronic ballasts,* the Cree® LED T8 Series can be installed by
simply changing a lamp, making it a perfect upgrade option for spaces such as classrooms, healthcare facilities and
commercial office spaces where energy savings and long life are critical.
Ultimate Flexibility
The Cree LED T8 Series is universally compatible with most existing electronic T8 ballasts, including instant start,

Lamp Watts: 18.5** Controls: Dimmable (ballast dependent)
System Power: 20W Mounting: Linear fluorescent fixtures
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Description UPC
LEDT8R-48-21L-35K-B1 Linear LED T8 Replacement
Lamp, 4 Ft, 2100 Lm, 3500K 849665009450
LEDT8R-48-21L-40K-B1 Linear LED T8 Replacement
Lamp, 4 Ft, 2100 Lm, 4000K 849665009474
LEDT8R-48-17L-35K-B1 Linear LED T8 Replacement
Lamp, 4 Ft, 1700 Lm, 3500K 849665009375
LEDT8R-48-17L-40K-B1 Linear LED T8 Replacement
Lamp, 4 Ft, 1700 Lm, 4000K 849665009399
SAVINGS SUMMARY
Existing Product Replacement Product
3-lamp 32W T8 Fluorescent
Quantity: 100
3-lamp Cree LEDT8R-48-21L
Quantity: 100
Payback: 1.91 Years
Payback (with $5.00 rebate): 1.12 Years
Average Annual Operating Cost Savings: $1,883